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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands          0

Core Funding
Cooperative Lands    433,353

Core Funding    48,35312-103    48,353
Off Plot FHM    23,00012-103    23,000
Sudden Oak Death Survey     7,00012-078     7,000
CARP - Forest Assessment & assistance in
underserved communities, EAB Monitoring

  300,00012-048   300,000

Thousand Cankers Disease surveys    15,00012-078    15,000
Redesign: An Integrated approach to Healthy
Forests & Trees in the Lake McBride
Watershed

   40,00012-104    40,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    433,353        0  433,353         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

    77,596State Fire Assistance
Core Funding    77,59612-103    77,596

   180,234Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   180,23412-056   180,234

   156,307      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    83,77112-103    83,771
Redesign: An Integrated approach to Healthy
Forests & Trees in the Lake McBride
Watershed

   50,00012-104    50,000

Core Funding Supplemental    22,53612-103-A1    22,536
   119,435      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP

Core Funding   119,43512-056   119,435
         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP

Core Funding
    53,000      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP

Core Funding
IA State Univ - Distribution & intensification of    53,00010-026-A3    53,000
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bur oak blight in Iowa & the Midwest
         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP

Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    586,572   53,000  533,572         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   477,940Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   118,60012-103   118,600
Redesign: An Integrated approach to Healthy
Forests & Trees in the Lake McBride
Watershed

  125,00012-104   125,000

Redesign - Forest Stewardship Outreach and
Planning in the Flint-Henderson and Skunk
River

  234,34012-220   234,340

    40,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    40,00012-040    40,000

         0
Core Funding

   643,856Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   189,68012-103   189,680
Redesign - Advancing Statewide Urban
Forestry Initiatives through Improving Council

  200,00012-049   200,000

Redesign: An Integrated approach to Healthy
Forests & Trees in the Lake McBride
Watershed

  135,00012-104   135,000

Trees Forever – Spreading the Canopy   119,17612-245   119,176
         0Economic Action Programs:

Core Funding
         0  Wood in Transportation

Core Funding
         0  Rural Development (through forestry)

Core Funding
         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
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Core Funding
         0  Special Projects

Core Funding
         0  Economic Recovery

Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  1,161,796  119,1761,042,620         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
   229,120Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding
EFRP_12, Woodbury IA, Disaster ID 1569     1,60012-124     1,600
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41   227,52012-255   227,520

   229,120        0  229,120         0
 2,410,841Total:

07/17/12Date Of Last Change
         0   172,176 2,238,665


